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FEATURES: 

Illuminate your space with our versatile IP65 COB strip lights, perfect for both indoor and 
outdoor applications. With their superior waterproof design (IP65 rating), these strip lights 
are resistant to dust, solid objects, and water, making them ideal for areas where exposure 
to moisture or humidity is a concern. Utilizing (COB) LED technology, these lights deliver 
powerful i llumination with enhanced energy efficiency, offering savings on your energy 
bills without compromising brightness. Suitable for various indoor and outdoor uses including 
accent lighting, task lighting, ambient lighting, and architectural enhancements 
100,000 Switching cycles. Control mode: ON/OFF, DALI, Phase Cut, 0/1-lOV. 

TECHNICAL DETAILS 

Power: 7W/M 
Voltage: DC24V 
CRI > 90 
Led Qty: 480 Chip 's/M 
Cutting Length : 50mm 
Length/Reel : SM 
Strip Width : 4mm 
Working Temperature : -20~50°C 
Storage Temperature : -30~80°C 
Voltage Range : 23 ~25V de 
Reverse Voltage : 25V de 

PRODUCT CHART 

Product 
Code 

851020780 

DIMENSION 

PCB Width : 4mm 
Strip Width : 4mm 
Strip Height : 4mm 

Rg 

96 

Cutting Length : 50mm 

FIELDS OF APPLICATION 

Retail 

Reception areas 

Galleries hotels 

Living spaces 

Max. Power CCT Luminous 
(W/M) 

7 

5000mm 

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6500k 

Order Code Ex : 851020780 

Product Code 

851020780 

Flux 

500 
520 
600 
680 
800 

::c 4mm 

27 

CCT 

27-2700K 

30-3000K 

40-4000K 

50-5000K 

60-6000K 

65-6500K 

Pluxb luminaires are developed with globally recognized and tested components suppliers, however as per international standards tolerance in initial
flux and connected load is at ±5%. Unless stated otherwise, the values apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C 

Pluxb Lighting d.o.o
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